A complete range of
hydraulic and mechanical
tools for tough bolting
applications.
ii
212
B
H

� 4-wrench manifold (optional).
ZU4T-Series Torque Wrench Pumps
How to order your ZU4T-Series
torque wrench pump
Ordering Example 1
Model No. ZU4208TB-QMHK
10,000 psi pump for use with Enerpac
S- and W-Series and other 10,000 psi
torque wrenches, 115V motor, 2 gallon
reservoir, 4-wrench manifold, heat
exchanger and skidbar.
Refer to the torque wrench pump
selection matrix for optimum wrench,
pump and hose combinations.
Page:
1
Product
Type
2
Motor
Type
3
Flow
Group
4
Valve
Type
5
Reservoir
Size
6
Valve
Operation
7
Voltage
� This is how a ZU4T-Series pump model number is built up:
1 Product Type
Z = Pump Class
2 Prime Mover
U = Universal electric motor
3 Flow Group
4 = 60 in3/min @ 10,000 psi
4 Valve Type
2 = Torque wrench valve
5 Reservoir Size (useable capacity)
04 = 1.0 gallon
08 = 2.0 gallons
8
Options
6 Valve Operation
T = Solenoid valve with pendant,
LCD Electric and pressure
transducer.
7 Voltage
B = 115V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz
E = 208-240V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz (with
European plug CE RF compliant)
I = 208-240V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz (with
NEMA 6-15 plug)
8 Factory installed features and options
E = 11,600 coupler for use with HXD-,
SQD-Series or other wrenches
Q = 10,000 coupler for use with S- and
W-Series or other wrenches
H = Heat exchanger
K = Skidbar
M = 4-wrench manifold.
Motor
Size

* Add suffix M to pump model number  for
factory installation.
Ordering Example :
Model No. ZU4208TB-QM
for 10,000 psi torque wrenches
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
* Add suffix K to pump model number
for factory installation.
1) Without heat exchanger 4.9 lbs.
2) With heat exchanger 7.0 lbs.
Ordering Example :
Model No. ZU4208TB-QK
1 and 2 gallon1)
ZU4T
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1 and 2 gal.
Flow at 10,000 psi:
60 in3/min.
Motor Size:
1.7 hp
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 psi
900 300 7.0 12
SBZ-4L
ZTM-U4Q
SBZ-4ZHE-U4
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
* Add suffix H to pump model number
for factory installation.
Heat Exchanger adds 9.1 lbs. to pump
weight.
Ordering Example :
Model No. ZU4208TE-H
1 and 2 gallon reservoir
1 and 2 gallon2)
▼
Compact Pneumatic Torque Wrench Pump
Shown: PTA-1404
• Compact and portable
• Handle located directly over pump’s center of
gravity for greater ease in carrying
• High bypass (1800 psi) for faster torque cycles
• High power-to-weight ratio suits all Enerpac
torque wrenches
• Glycerin filled pressure gauge with scales
reading in psi/bar
• Transparent overlays in Ft.lbs and Nm for all Enerpac
torque wrenches provide a quick torque reference
• Internal safety relief valve, factory preset
• 15 ft. air pendant assembly enables easy
maneuvering at the job site
• Fitted with polarized safety lock-ring couplers
Two-Stage
Power in a
Portable Design
Gauge Overlay Kit
Gauge overlay kits are also
available separately.
GT-4015 includes overlays
for all SQD and HXD torque wrenches.
GT-4015-Q includes overlays for all S-
and W-Series torque wrenches.
Twin Torque Wrench
Hoses
Use Enerpac THQ-700
series twin hoses with
10,000 psi pumps.
Pump Ratings
-Q suffix pumps are for 10,000
psi torque wrenches, and
include spin-on couplers.
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
THQ-706T
THQ-712T
10,000 psi
23
16
FLOW CHART
O
il
flo
w
in
3 /
m
in
�
Pressure psi  �
Compact Pneumatic Torque Wrench Pump
Reservoir Capacity:
1 gal.
Flow at 10,000 psi:
20 in3/min.
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 psi